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No warranty is made by the Bureau of Land Management.  
The accuracy, reliability, or completeness of these data for 

individual use or aggregate use with other data.  October 18, 2010.

U.S. Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

Attachment 1 - Project Location Map
BLM Four Rivers Field Office
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Payette County Geothermal Lease Nominations
DOI-BLM-ID-B010-2011-0001-DNA

1

2

3

45

£¤20

Map Legend
Interstate

Highway

River

County Boundary

Bureau of Reclamation

BLM

Incorporated Area

STATE

PRIVATE

3 Parcel_IDI_36166 (4,737.41 acres)

1 Parcel_IDI_36164 (5,117.8 acres)

2 Parcel_IDI_36165 (4,799.03 acres)

4 Parcel_IDI_36167 (5,095.01 acres)

5 Parcel_IDI_36168 (5,129.3 acres)


